
                     2025 Holiday Schedule 
 

All GMS offices will be closed the following days: 
 

2025 

Holiday Date 

New Year 2025 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
Centers Close at 3:30 PM 

CTYA Programs Close at 1 PM 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Christmas 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

New Year 2026 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
Centers Close at 3:30 PM 

CTYA Programs Close at 1 PM 

Thursday, January 1, 2025 
  
  

If you need coverage for the holidays, please contact your Field Manager 
or call 480-633-8881.  
 
Happy Holidays!  

 
Guthrie Mainstream Services 
 




